社会发展学院2015年免试直升硕士研究生综合素质排名（社会工作）
	排名
	姓名
	专业
	学号
	专业成绩
	加分项
	面试前分数
	面试总分
	综合成绩

	1
	李艺佳
	社会工作
	10111160105
	52.08
	2.76
	54.84
	17.95
	72.79

	2
	赵晨颖
	社会工作
	10111160107
	51.51
	2.10
	53.61
	16.93
	70.54

	3
	朱凌嘉
	社会工作
	10111160111
	50.50
	0.36
	50.86
	14.65
	65.51
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